ATHLETIC FUND: 29

CHECK DATE RANGE: 10/1/2009 to 10/31/2009

Check Number

Check Date

945
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
957
958
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
978
979
980
981
982
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994

10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009
10/13/2009

Vendor Name
THOMAS BENNETT
BILL BERT

TOM CLINGAN
ROBIN CUMMINS
DALLASTOWN BOYS VOLLEYBALL BOOSTER CLUB
JONATHAN DAMON
JEFF DIEHL

JEFF DIEHL

BRYAN DORNES
TOM ENGLISH
LINDSAY GERNER
LINDSAY GERNER
DON JOHNSON
BRUCE B KILMOYER
LINFORD KING
EILEEN KLAPUNDE
MICHAEL LAFFERTY
STEVE LANDIS
CRAIG LOWRY
RICHARD MEREDITH
DENNIS MILLER

JIM MILLER

JOHN PAUL POWERS
BRIAN RIFE

DOUG RUHL

JEFF RUHL

LINDA SHELLEY
LINDA SHELLEY
MICHAEL SHELLEY
SHERRY SWOPE
STEVE ULMER

VICKI ZURBRICK
ROBERT DEVERTER
ROBERT DEVERTER
WAYNE GOODMAN
ROBERT GRAMOLA
ROBERT GRAMOLA
RICK HARTL

AMBER HESS

RICK HESS

RICK HESS

RON JONES
LANCASTER MENNONITE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL BOOSTER CL
TOM NESBITT

KARL OBERHOLTZER

Check Amount

Account Description

56.25
73.50
73.50
53.50

360.00

49.50
53.50
73.50
49.50
49.50
53.50
110.25
53.50
73.50
73.50
95.50
53.50
73.50
73.50
95.50
73.50
49.50
53.50
49.50
53.50
53.50
73.50
73.50
73.50
108.00
53.50
108.00
49.50
53.50
56.25
49.50
49.50
95.50
110.256
49.50
49.50
49.50
150.00
49.50
49.50

OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
ENTRY FEES - VOLLEYBALL B
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G
OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
ENTRY FEES - VOLLEYBALL G
OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B



ATHLETIC FUND: 29
CHECK DATE RANGE: 10/1/2009 to 10/31/2009

Check Number Check Date Vendor Name Check Amount Account Description

996 10/13/2009 JEFF TRUPE 95.50 OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G

997 10/13/2009 JOHN VUCETIC 116.20 SECURITY

998 10/20/2009 ROY BARLEY 53.50 OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B

999 10/20/2009 PAUL BURRICHTER 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,001 10/20/2009 BRYAN DORNES 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,002 10/20/2009 TERRY FARRELL 53.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,003 10/20/2009 PAUL FICKES 73.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,004 10/20/2009 JEFF FRYMYER 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,005 10/20/2009 GERRY GERHART 73.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,006 10/20/2009 MATT HALTER 53.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,007 10/20/2009 BRIAN HARPER 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,008 10/20/2009 JULES KERDEMAN 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,009 10/20/2009 BOB KERR 73.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,012  10/20/2009 TERRY MCGALLICHER 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,013  10/20/2009 MECHANICSBURG AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 50.00 ENTRY FEES - WRESTLING
1,014  10/20/2009 JOE RENNICK 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,015 10/20/2009 RANDY ROWLAND 53.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,016  10/20/2009 MICHAEL SHELLEY 73.50 OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
1,017 10/20/2009 DOUG TRETTER 73.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,018 10/20/2009 STEVE ULMER 53.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,019  10/22/2009 ROBERT BENSON SR 141.10 SECURITY
1,020 10/22/2009 TOM ENGLISH 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,021 10/22/2009 RICK HESS 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,022  10/22/2009 BOB KERR 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,023  10/22/2009 KEVIN MCCASKEY 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,024  10/22/2009 JUSTIN MYER 73.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,025 10/22/2009 TIM SMITH 49.50 OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,026  10/22/2009 KAREN STOECKL 110.25 OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
1,027  10/22/2009 CHRIS WIGGINS 124.50 SECURITY

GRAND TOTAL: 5,272.55



