ATHLETIC FUND: 29

CHECK DATE RANGE: 10/1/2009 to 10/31/2009

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Check Amount	Account Description
945	10/02/2009	THOMAS BENNETT	56.25	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
947	10/02/2009	BILL BERT	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
948	10/02/2009	TOM CLINGAN	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
949	10/02/2009	ROBIN CUMMINS	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
950	10/02/2009	DALLASTOWN BOYS VOLLEYBALL BOOSTER CLUB	360.00	ENTRY FEES - VOLLEYBALL B
951	10/02/2009	JONATHAN DAMON	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
952	10/02/2009	JEFF DIEHL	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
953	10/02/2009	JEFF DIEHL	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
954	10/02/2009	BRYAN DORNES	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
955	10/02/2009	TOM ENGLISH	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
957	10/02/2009	LINDSAY GERNER	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
958	10/02/2009	LINDSAY GERNER	110.25	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
960	10/02/2009	DON JOHNSON	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
961	10/02/2009	BRUCE B KILMOYER	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
962	10/02/2009	LINFORD KING	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
963	10/02/2009	EILEEN KLAPUNDE	95.50	OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G
964	10/02/2009	MICHAEL LAFFERTY	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
965	10/02/2009	STEVE LANDIS	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
966	10/02/2009	CRAIG LOWRY	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
967	10/02/2009	RICHARD MEREDITH	95.50	OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G
968	10/02/2009	DENNIS MILLER	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
969	10/02/2009	JIM MILLER	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
970	10/02/2009	JOHN PAUL POWERS	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
971	10/02/2009	BRIAN RIFE	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
972	10/02/2009	DOUG RUHL	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
973	10/02/2009	JEFF RUHL	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
974	10/02/2009	LINDA SHELLEY	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
975	10/02/2009	LINDA SHELLEY	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
976	10/02/2009	MICHAEL SHELLEY	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
978	10/02/2009	SHERRY SWOPE	108.00	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
979	10/02/2009	STEVE ULMER	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
980	10/02/2009	VICKI ZURBRICK	108.00	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
981	10/13/2009	ROBERT DEVERTER	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
982	10/13/2009	ROBERT DEVERTER	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
984	10/13/2009	WAYNE GOODMAN	56.25	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
985	10/13/2009	ROBERT GRAMOLA	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
986	10/13/2009	ROBERT GRAMOLA	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
987	10/13/2009	RICK HARTL	95.50	OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G
988	10/13/2009	AMBER HESS	110.25	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
989	10/13/2009	RICK HESS	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
990	10/13/2009	RICK HESS	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
991	10/13/2009	RON JONES	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
992	10/13/2009	LANCASTER MENNONITE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL BOOST		ENTRY FEES - VOLLEYBALL G
993	10/13/2009	TOM NESBITT	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
994	10/13/2009	KARL OBERHOLTZER	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B

CHECK DATE RANGE: 10/1/2009 to 10/31/2009

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Check Amount	Account Description
996	10/13/2009	JEFF TRUPE	95.50	OFFICIALS PAY - VOLLEYBALL G
997	10/13/2009	JOHN VUCETIC	116.20	SECURITY
998	10/20/2009	ROY BARLEY	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
999	10/20/2009	PAUL BURRICHTER	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,001	10/20/2009	BRYAN DORNES	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,002	10/20/2009	TERRY FARRELL	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,003	10/20/2009	PAUL FICKES	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,004	10/20/2009	JEFF FRYMYER	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,005	10/20/2009	GERRY GERHART	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,006	10/20/2009	MATT HALTER	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,007	10/20/2009	BRIAN HARPER	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,008	10/20/2009	JULES KERDEMAN	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,009	10/20/2009	BOB KERR	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,012	10/20/2009	TERRY MCGALLICHER	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,013	10/20/2009	MECHANICSBURG AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	50.00	ENTRY FEES - WRESTLING
1,014	10/20/2009	JOE RENNICK	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,015	10/20/2009	RANDY ROWLAND	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,016	10/20/2009	MICHAEL SHELLEY	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - SOCCER B
1,017	10/20/2009	DOUG TRETTER	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,018	10/20/2009	STEVE ULMER	53.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,019	10/22/2009	ROBERT BENSON SR	141.10	SECURITY
1,020	10/22/2009	TOM ENGLISH	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,021	10/22/2009	RICK HESS	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,022	10/22/2009	BOB KERR	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,023	10/22/2009	KEVIN MCCASKEY	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,024	10/22/2009	JUSTIN MYER	73.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,025	10/22/2009	TIM SMITH	49.50	OFFICIALS PAY - FOOTBALL
1,026	10/22/2009	KAREN STOECKL	110.25	OFFICIALS PAY - FIELD HOCKEY
1,027	10/22/2009	CHRIS WIGGINS	124.50	SECURITY
		GRAND TOTAL:	5,272.55	